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MENTORSHIP FOR THE B.Tech. 1st YEAR (2024) STUDENTS OF 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

 
Students of 1st year B.Tech., Mechanical Engineering Department, Batch 2024-28 will be under the 

mentorship of  the following professors : 

 

Sl 
No 

Name of the Mentor Professor Regular Entry 
Students of 1st Year  

(   Roll No.) 

1. Prof. Sudip Mukherjee     (Mobile : 9474019924) 
e-mail:   sudip.mukherjee@me.jgec.ac.in  

 
24-3001 to 07 

2. Prof. Soupayan Mitra    (Mobile : 9434055225) 
e-mail:   soupayan.mitra@me.jgec.ac.in  

24-3008 to 14 

3. Prof. Subhranta Roy Chowdhury (Mobile : 9933185859) 
e-mail: subhranta.roychowdhury@me.jgec.ac.in  

24-3015 to 021 

4. Prof. Subrata Bhattacharya (Mobile : 9475201120) 
e-mail: subrata.bhattacharya@me.jgec.ac.in 

24-3022 to 28 

5. Prof. Arijit Kundu  (Mobile : 9874607650) 
e-mail:  arijit.kundu@me.jgec.ac.in  

24-3029 to 35 

6. Prof. Nimai Mukherjee  (Mobile : 9434701724) 
e-mail:  nimai.mukherjee@me.jgec.ac.in  

24-3036 to 42 

7. Prof. GoraChand Chell    (Mobile : 9474323691) 
e-mail:  gorachand.chell@me.jgec.ac.in 

24-3043 to 49 

8. Prof. Asim Mahapatra   (Mobile : 8001157225) 
e-mail: asim.mahapatra@me.jgec.ac.in    

24-3050 to 56 

9. Prof. Satyajit Das Karmakar  (Mobile : 8653803449) 
e-mail: satyazet@gmail.com  

24-3057 to 63 

10. Prof. Subhendu Pal    (Mobile : 8420397252) 
e-mail: subhendupal.me@gmail.com 

24-3064 to 70 

11. Prof. Rajesh Roy    (Mobile : 9476359406) 
e-mail : jadabraj@gmail.com 

24-3071 to 73 

12. Prof. Sujan Roy   (Mobile : 8116945400) 
e-mail : raymechanical.sujan@gmail.com  

24-3074 to 76 

 

Students are advised to report their mentors for necessary information and next course of action. It may be  

noted, unless otherwise stated, students will remain under the mentorship of their respective professors for 

their entire tenure of four years of study.  

Students should communicate their respective mentor professors’ name, e-mail and mobile numbers to 

their parents. They should also give their parents’ details including mobile numbers and emails to their 

respective mentor professors. 

   
Dr. Soupayan Mitra 

Professor & Head, Dept. of Mechanical Engg., 

Jalpaiguri Govt. Engineering College 


